Circuit Breakers BZM
Circuit Breaker BZM1
Circuit Breaker BZM2
Switching and
Protection
Rated cur-
rent = rated
uninterrupted

Switching capacity 15kA at 415
V 50/60 Hz
Part no. / Article no.
1 of each
Switching capacity 18kA at 415
V 50/60 Hz
Part no. / Article no.
1 of each
Switching capacity 25kA at 415
V 50/60 Hz
Part no. / Article no.
1 of each
Protection of systems and cables
2-Pole
Cable Lug Terminal
16 256 - 384 BZMD1-2-A16  129806 BZME1-2-A16 129912 BZMB1-2-A16 112583
20 256 - 384 BZMD1-2-A20 129808 BZME1-2-A20 129914 BZMB1-2-A20 112585
25 320 - 480 BZMD-2-A25 129880 BZME1-2-A25 129916 BZMB1-2-A25 112587
32 320 - 480 BZMD-2-A32 129882 BZME1-2-A32 129918 BZMB1-2-A32 112589
40 320 - 480 BZMD1-2-A40 129884 BZME1-2-A40 129920 BZMB1-2-A40 112591
50 480 - 720 BZMD1-2-A50 129886 BZME1-2-A50 129922 BZMB1-2-A50 112593
63 480 - 720 BZMD1-2-A63 129888 BZME1-2-A63 129924 BZMB1-2-A63 112595
80 800 - 1200 BZMD1-2-A80 129890 BZME1-2-A80 129926 BZMB1-2-A80 112597
100 800 - 1200 BZMD1-2-A100 129892 BZME1-2-A100 129928 BZMB1-2-A100 112599
Box terminal
16 256 - 384 BZMD1-2-A16-BT 129894 BZME1-2-A16-BT 129930 BZMB1-2-A16-BT 112603
20 256 - 384 BZMD1-2-A20-BT 129896 BZME1-2-A20-BT 129932 BZMB1-2-A20-BT 112605
25 320 - 480 BZMD1-2-A25-BT 129898 BZME1-2-A25-BT 129934 BZMB1-2-A25-BT 112607
32 320 - 480 BZMD1-2-A32-BT 129900 BZME1-2-A32-BT 129936 BZMB1-2-A32-BT 112609
40 320 - 480 BZMD1-2-A40-BT 129902 BZMB1-2-A40-BT 129938 BZMB1-2-A40-BT 112611
50 480 - 720 BZMD1-2-A50-BT 129904 BZME1-2-A50-BT 129940 BZMB1-2-A50-BT 112613
63 480 - 720 BZMD1-2-A63-BT 129906 BZME1-2-A63-BT 129942 BZMB1-2-A63-BT 112615
80 800 - 1200 BZMD1-2-A80-BT 129908 BZME1-2-A80-BT 129944 BZMB1-2-A80-BT 112617
100 800 - 1200 BZMD1-2-A100-BT 129910 BZME1-2-A100-BT 129946 BZMB1-2-A100-BT 112619
3 - Pole
Cable Lug Terminal
16 256 - 384 BZMD1-A16 111526 BZME1-A16 111527 BZMB1-A16 111528
20 256 - 384 BZMD1-A20 111529 BZME1-A20 111530 BZMB1-A20 111531
25 320 - 480 BZMD1-A25 111532 BZME1-A25  111533 BZMB1-A25 111534
32 320 - 480 BZMD1-A32 111535 BZME1-A32 111536 BZMB1-A32 111537
40 320 - 480 BZMD1-A40 111538 BZME1-A40 111539 BZMB1-A40 111540
50 480 - 720 BZMD1-A50 111541 BZME1-A50 111542 BZMB1-A50 111543
63 480 - 720 BZMD1-A63 111544 BZME1-A63 111545 BZMB1-A63 111546
80 800 - 1200 BZMD1-A80 111547 BZME1-A80 111548 BZMB1-A80 111549
100 800 - 1200 BZMD1-A100 111550 BZME1-A100 111551 BZMB1-A100 111552
Box Terminal
16 256 - 384 BZMD1-A16-BT 111553 BZME1-A16-BT 111554 BZMB1-A16-BT 111555
20 256 - 384 BZMD1-A20-BT 111556 BZME1-A20-BT 111557 BZMB1-A20-BT 111558
25 320 - 480 BZMD1-A25-BT 111559 BZME1-A25-BT 111560 BZMB1-A25-BT 111561
32 320 - 480 BZMD1-A32-BT 111562 BZME1-A32-BT 111563 BZMB1-A32-BT 111564
40 320 - 480 BZMD1-A40-BT 111565 BZME1-A40-BT 111566 BZMB1-A40-BT 111567
50 480 - 720 BZMD1-A50-BT 111568 BZME1-A50-BT 111569 BZMB1-A50-BT 111570
63 480 - 720 BZMD1-A63-BT 111571 BZME1-A63-BT 111572 BZMB1-A63-BT 111573
80 800 - 1200 BZMD1-A80-BT 111574 BZME1-A80-BT 111575 BZMB1-A80-BT 111576
100 800 - 1200 BZMD1-A100-BT 111577 BZME1-A100-BT 111578 BZMB1-A100-BT 111579
3 - Pole
Cable Lug Terminals
125 1400 - 2100 BZMD2-A125 119733 BZME2-A125 119734 BZMB2-A125 119735
160 1400 - 2100 BZMB2-A160 116973
200 1400 - 2100 BZMB2-A200 116974
250 1400 - 2100 BZMB2-A250 116975
l
Circuit breakers BZM1 / BZM2 (3-Pole)
Technical Data BZM1, BZM2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Rated current max. 125 A BZM1 Rated current max. 250 A BZM2